
CORRIGENDUM

29.01.2025

With reference to the BOQ and Tender Document shared on 23.01.2025, the last date for 
submission of bids has been revised as follows:

Original Submission Date: 27.01.2025

Revised Submission Date: 30.01.2025 at 3:30 PM

All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. Bidders are requested to 
adhere to the revised schedule.


